### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD56952

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Ceramic Fuel Cells Limited	11/23/2015

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CNPC Xing De Energy Share Limited	
Address:	Kwong GA Factory Building,	
	64 Victoria Road Sai Wan	
	Hong Kong SAR	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79085438

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: CNPC Xing De Energy Share Limited

**Address:** Kwong GA Factory Building,

64 Victoria Road Sai Wan

Hong Kong SAR

Country: CN

TRADEMARK 990050804 REEL: 005689 FRAME: 0987

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005689 FRAME: 0988

**RECORDED: 12/24/2015**